ExGratia Payments 0.00 6,587.00 0.00 6,587.00

Hold Salary 0.00 21,059.00 0.00 21,059.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 290.00 71.00 361.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 865.00

Printing And Stationery 250.00

Gross Earnings 36,715.00 Total Deductions 1,115.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred Only Net Salary : 35,600.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 126,144.00 0.00 7,210.00 133,354.00

House Rent
Allowance

2,053.00 0.00 56.00 2,109.00

Bonus 25,229.00 0.00 1,442.00 26,671.00

ExGratia